Customer Name:
Project Name:
Note: Type:
Technical Specifications
Features
WFL SERIES RESIDENTIAL LIGHTING
W
G
-12202022
• 3-Year Warranty
• Wall Switch
• Metal Housing (Black Finish) & Plywood Blades (Black
Finish)
WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K-BK-BK
52in 3-BLADE CEILING FAN AND LIGHT
Electrical:
• Voltage: 120V AC 50/60Hz
• Wattage: 19W
• Power Factor: >0.99
• Efficacy: 84 LPW
Lighting:
• Dimming: TRIAC Dimmable
• Polycarbonate Lens
• Total Lumens: 1600LM
• Color Temperatures: 3000K
• Color Rendering Index: CRI ≥ 90
• Rated Life: 50,000 Hrs
Wall Switch:
• 3 Speeds
• ON/OFF Switch
• Junction Box Needed, Not Included
Mechanical:
•
•
Metal Housing (Black Finish) & Plywood Blades (Black
Finish)
Motor: Reversible 3-Speed AC Motor with 80” Lead
Wire. Includes (1) 6”x1/2 Downrod
• Blades: 52” Sweep, 3-Blade Reversible Configurations
• Blade Pitch Angle:10.5°
• Maximum Ambient Temperature: -.4°F to 104°F
• Suitable For Dry Location Only
• 3-Year Warranty
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
The WFL Ceiling Fan & Light is the perfect combination of style and functionality for any room. With its sleek and modern
design, it adds a touch of elegance to your space while providing efficient cooling and illumination. Key features include:
• Stylish Design: The WFL Ceiling Fan & Light boasts a contemporary design that complements various interior styles,
from classic to modern.
• Efficient Cooling: Enjoy a comfortable environment year-round with powerful fan blades that provide efficient air
circulation and cooling.
• Integrated Lighting: Illuminate your room with the integrated light fixture, offering both brightness and energy efficiency.
• Remote Control: Conveniently adjust fan speed, light intensity, and direction with the included remote control.
• Quiet Operation: Experience quiet and smooth fan operation, perfect for bedrooms, living rooms, and more.
15 25/64”(H) x 52”(W)
Dimension Reference:
WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K
5-5/32 in
2-
9/
32
 in
15
-2
5/
64
 in
8-15/32 in
12
-9
/3
2
in
52 in
Fan Performance:
• Fan Diameter: 52”
• Motor Lead Lengths: 17”
• Motor Size: AC 153mm x 18mm
• Electricity Use: 51.27W ~ 12.42W
• AMPS : 0.43 ~ 0.21
• RPM (H/M/L): 218/165/95
• Airflow Efficiency (CFM/W): 113
• Airflow (CFM): High Speed: 4983
• Average Airflow CFM: 3749
Performance Table: WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K-BK-BK
Other Model:
WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K-BN-RWS WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K-WH-WH
Sample Ordering
Phone: (877) 805-2252  | Fax: (877) 805-2252
2
 MODEL NO. Wattage Voltage   Lumens Color Temp. LPW
WFL-116-WS-3B-52-30K-BK-BK 19W 120V 1600LM 3000K 84
•	 The WFL Ceiling Fan & Light is the perfect combination of style and functionality for any room. With its sleek
and modern design, it adds a touch of elegance to your space while providing efficient cooling and illumination.
Key features include:
•	 Stylish Design: The WFL Ceiling Fan & Light boasts a contemporary design that complements various interior
styles, from classic to modern.
•	 Efficient Cooling: Enjoy a comfortable environment year-round with powerful fan blades that provide efficient air
circulation and cooling.
•	 Integrated Lighting: Illuminate your room with the integrated light fixture, offering both brightness and energy
efficiency.
•	 Remote Control: Conveniently adjust fan speed, light intensity, and direction with the included remote control.
•	 Quiet Operation: Experience quiet and smooth fan operation, perfect for bedrooms, living rooms, and more.
Applications:
Model Style Control No. Blade Housing FinishBlade FinishDiameter Color Temp.
WFL 116 WS 3B 52 30K BK BK- - - - - - -